10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.
27.

Mondot Yann

Soulans Sebastien

De Oliveira Marco

Alfieri Guillaume

Cather Pascal

Monnereau Florian

Vera Mickael
Besnard Vincent
Faroux Kevin
Ozcoz Lionel
Coratger Thomas
Bouzigues Bruno
Esquerre René
Sevin Dorian
Cablat Olivier
Galouye Gilles
Pebay Bruno
Callibet Matthieu

Rigler Sylvain

Sampaio De Sousa

Anthony

Pons Patrick
Courtade Yoan
Savary Alan
Dupiat Vincent
Ribiere Gaelle

Carrere Marc
Vidal Pierre

1 M1H

1 SEH

2 M1H

2 SEH

3 SEH

4 SEH

5 SEH

1 M2H

6 SEH

3 M1H

1 ESH

2 M2H

4 M1H

7 SEH

8 SEH

5 M1H

9 SEH

10 SEH

11 SEH

12 SEH

6 M1H

13 SEH

14 SEH

15 SEH

1 SEF

16 SEH
3 M2H

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:
02:

03:15

04:16

12:36

13:05

16:37

18:47

22:07

24:31

25:12

26:03

27:16

29:46

29:52

31:03

31:34

31:34

32:56

34:25

34:47

34:48

35:29

36:38

37:58

37:58

39:10

39:20
40:27



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.
49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

De Oliveira Jean-Patrick H

Vigneau Denis
Bersans Dominique
Minvielle Fredo
Coueron Emmanuel
Furon Gaétan
Berggounioux Sylvain
Guillemin Joel

Canton Cedric

Forio Frederic

Camou Juncas Jean Luc

Sauvage Ludovic
Bertru Mathieu
Carrere Sébastien
Pontico Didier
Boschet Pascal
Gilabert Nicolas
Tilhac Eric
Saint-Laurent Patrick
Rousselon Chantal

Coatanea Yannick
Puech Cyril

Cousin Clément
Isere Bastien
Soule Marie-Line
Lauginie Luken

Duprat Olivier

H

H

7 M1H

1 M3H

17 SEH

8 M1H

9 M1H

18 SEH

19 SEH

10 M1H

20 SEH

11 M1H

12 M1H

21 SEH

22 SEH

13 M1H

14 M1H

23 SEH

24 SEH

15 M1H

4 M2H

1 M1F

16 M1H
17 M1H

25 SEH

26 SEH

2 SEF

27 SEH

18 M1H

02:41:19

02:41:58

02:44:35

02:44:41

02:45:22

02:45:23

02:46:18

02:46:32

02:46:40

02:46:55

02:47:57

02:49:12

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:
02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

50:48

51:56

51:57

52:05

52:09

52:27

53:16

53:27

53:41
54:04

54:14

54:16

55:48

55:53

56:30



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.
69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Hauret-Clos Nadine
Robin Christophe
Bergalet Guillaume
Morillon Matthieu
Perrocheau Ugo
Durand Hervé
Touly Christophe
Laurens Lionel
Prigent Sébastien
Baudron Viviane
Lapuente Cesar
Bordenave Cedric
Marmouget Marc

Coulaud Serge
Lafon Loic

Villaume Romain

Mondot Myriam
Surply Eloi

Vasseur Jean-Philippe

Duclos Stéphane
Jouanolou Isabelle
Four Laurent

De Pra Patrice
Montoro Christophe
Boucher Arnaud
Lartigue Stéphane

Laplace Eric

1 M2F

5 M2H

19 M1H

28 SEH

20 M1H

6 M2H

21 M1H

29 SEH

22 M1H

1 M3F

7 M2H

30 SEH

23 M1H

8 M2H
31 SEH

32 SEH

2 M1F

33 SEH

24 M1H

25 M1H

2 M2F

26 M1H

27 M1H

28 M1H

29 M1H

30 M1H

31 M1H

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:
03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

56:

57:

58:

58:

58:

59:

59:

00:

01

02:

03:

04:

04:

04:
05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

07:

08:

09:

09:

10:

50

44

07

25

53

57

58

53

:05

33

52

17

42

54
16

17

18

22

30

32

39

59

21

09

27

48

51



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.
88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

Abadie Jean-Philippe
Cerdeira Christophe

Belguerch Mohamed

De Medeiros Samuel
Poeymarie Patricia

Bellmunt Stephane
Amiel Alain

Douat Richard
Puertolas Alain
Lefebvre Xavier
Rousseau Sebastien
Lateyron Chrystele
Souchu Nicolas
Dulout Marc

Serres Olivier
Serres Etienne
Colosio Julie

Diez Christian
Darre Sandrine
Charrier Jeremie
Contesse Cyril
Bedouch Frederic
Marmouget Géraldine
Cazaubon Romain
Labbe Rémy

Gobbe Anthony

Bourahoui Rachid

2 M3H

34 SEH

35 SEH

36 SEH

3 SEF

32 M1H
3 M3H

37 SEH

9 M2H

33 M1H

34 M1H

3 M1F

35 M1H

10 M2H

36 M1H

38 SEH

4 SEF

4 M3H

4 M1F

39 SEH

37 M1H

40 SEH

5 M1F

38 M1H

11 M2H

41 SEH

39 M1H

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:
03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

12:34

13:46

14:03

14:30

14:32

14:32
14:38

14:53

15:42

16:19

16:20

16:50

19:18

19:38

19:51

20:31

21:15

23:33

25:19

26:41

26:43

26:46

28:09

28:11

28:28

28:58

31:36



109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114,

115.

116.

117.

118.

1109.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

1209.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

Candebat Jonathan
Taret Bernard

Le Guen Florence
Bortolucci Yann
Laroche Thomas
Blimo Guillaume
Gayet Nadine

Vinazza Bernard

Faivre-Rampant Cédric
Cecile Laurent
Andrades Franck
Pradaux Guillaume
Taret Charline
Barbazan Sebastien
Laffont Nicolas
Cassamani Alexandre
Tossier Celine
Gazeau Alexia
Charrieau Pascal
Lazaro Pierre
Chermat Soazig

Sabuco Mathieu

Garcia Jean Manuel
Ache Alexandre
Mengelle Marlene

Joucla -Mousquet
Sandra

42 SEH

12 M2H

3 M2F

40 M1H

43 SEH

44 SEH

6 M1F

5 M3H

41 M1H

42 M1H

43 M1H

44 M1H

5 SEF

45 SEH

46 SEH

47 SEH

6 SEF

7 SEF

13 M2H

45 M1H

8 SEF

48 SEH

46 M1H

47 M1H

9 SEF

7 M1F

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

04:

04

04

04:

31:

37

33:48

34:

34:

26

29

35:41

37:

07

39:48

39:

40:

41

41:

42:

42:

44.

59

23

:07

18

13

33

05

44:40

44.

45:

49;

55:

57:

57:

07:

07:

07:

51

21

34

11

51

52

02

22

22

07:45

04:07:46



135.
136.
137.

138.
139.

140.
141,
142,
143,
144,
145,

146.
147.

148.

en
duo

10.

Soudier Yves

Mouchous Annette

Lascaray Francoise

Sagnes Camille
Sagnes Jc

Catay Morgane
Jaubert Xavier
Alvarez Alexis
Laborde David
Darriere Nicolas
Pipet Michel

Ducau Cyriol
Liard Marie

Abadia Philippe

Courade Jérémy

Laborde Vincent
Duclos Guillaume
Moinard Anthony
Compagnet Cyril
Bellahouel Habib

Cazaubon Hervé

Wojciechowski Jasmine

Leroux Anne-Sophie

Heguilustoy Philippe

Dal Pozzo Bruno

14 M2H

4 M2F

2 M3F

10 SEF
48 M1H

11 SEF

49 M1H

49 SEH

50 M1H

50 SEH

6 M3H

51 M1H
12 SEF

15 M2H

SEH

1 M1H

1 SEH

2 SEH

3 SEH

1 M2H

2 M1H

1 SEF

1 M1F

2 M2H

3 M2H

04:

04:

04

04:
04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:
05:

05:

08:03

09:18

09:19

10:59
11:00

14:48

15:17

15:17

29:58

45:13

46:44

50:01
02:27

11:07

Abandon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

03:

03:

03:

30:15

30:15

49:34

49:37

54:11

54:11

19:48

19:49

20:38

20:38



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Lesclaux Claire
Deschamps Kevin
Vinas Marie
Chalopin Guillaume
Calvet Philippe

Campagna Celine

2 SEF

4 SEH

3 SEF

5 SEH

3 M1H

2 M1F

04:10:01

04:10:02

04:14:56

04:14:56

04:29:48

04:29:50



